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www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Your mom's lover

3 EYED RAVENS
Poker Players

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Romeo

Bears it All

Your mom's lover
Poker Players
Russian Bot

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Your mom's lover

3 EYED RAVENS
Russian Bot

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Bears it All

3 EYED RAVENS

El Heffe

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
MyBallZachErtz

3 EYED RAVENS
Poker Players

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Bears it All

Your mom's lover

3 EYED RAVENS

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Bears it All
MyBallZachErtz

Poker Players

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Bears it All

Your mom's lover
MyBallZachErtz

59
78
114
90
73

79
93
111
56
100

102
53
73

121
83

86
75
60
74
51

42
64
96
7
33

57
90
78
59
a7

100
87
43
49
99

86
62
93
27
80

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Portable CeeDee Player
Bears it All
MyBallZachErtz
Russian Bot

El Heffe

Uncle Rico's Allstars
MyBallZachErtz

3 EYED RAVENS
Portable CeeDee Player
El Heffe

Bears it All
MyBallZachErtz

El Heffe

Poker Players

Portable CeeDee Player

MyBallZachErtz

Poker Players

Your mom's lover
Russian Bot

Portable CeeDee Player

Your mom's lover

Bears it All

Portable CeeDee Player
El Heffe

Russian Bot

Russian Bot

El Heffe

Poker Players
MyBallZachErtz
Portable CeeDee Player

3 EYED RAVENS

Your mom's lover
Portable CeeDee Player
Russian Bot

El Heffe

El Heffe

Portable CeeDee Player
3 EYED RAVENS
Russian Bot

Poker Players

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

83
31
93
99
69

52
103
99
73
60

96
104
52
86
86

102
76
7
78
99

83
83
76
86
76

55
61
66
63
55

117
69
69
43
77

52
102
73
53
95
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Bears it All

Your mom's lover
MyBallZachErtz

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Romeo

Bears it All
MyBallZachErtz

Poker Players

El Heffe

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Your mom's lover

3 EYED RAVENS
Russian Bot

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Bears it All

3 EYED RAVENS

Poker Players

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Bears it All

3 EYED RAVENS
Russian Bot

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Uncle Rico's Allstars

Romeo

3 EYED RAVENS

Bears it All

El Heffe

MyBallZachErtz

Poker Players

Portable CeeDee Player

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
MyBallZachErtz

Portable CeeDee Player

3 EYED RAVENS

Bears it All

El Heffe

Poker Players

Romeo

Uncle Rico's Allstars

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

63
78
81
93
112

111
36
84
68
45

79
109
95
61
68

79
78
118
48
62

88
90
94
63
89

57
83
62
98
53
95
63
101

124
83
45

104
56
47
69
79

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Poker Players

3 EYED RAVENS
Russian Bot

Portable CeeDee Player
El Heffe

Uncle Rico's Allstars
Your mom's lover

3 EYED RAVENS
Russian Bot

Portable CeeDee Player

Bears it All
MyBallZachErtz

Poker Players

Portable CeeDee Player
El Heffe

Your mom's lover
Russian Bot
MyBallZachErtz

El Heffe

Portable CeeDee Player

MyBallZachErtz

Your mom's lover

El Heffe

Poker Players

Portable CeeDee Player

Your mom's lover
Russian Bot

Your mom's lover
Russian Bot
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81
57
54
93
54

46
64
30
89
80

80
64
67
102
72

51
51
74
33
152

110
53
48
56
48

67
90

81
63
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- Fantasy
Spovts

MyBallZachErtz 112 Vs Portable CeeDee Player 77
Your mom's lover 68 VS Russian Bot 60
3 EYED RAVENS 62
Bears it All 55
El Heffe 62
Poker Players 73
Romeo 108
Uncle Rico's Allstars 62
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