Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Romeo	59	VS	Portable CeeDee Player	83
Uncle Rico's Allstars	78	VS	Bears it All	31
Your mom's lover	114	VS	MyBallZachErtz	93
3 EYED RAVENS	90	VS	Russian Bot	99
Poker Players	73	VS	El Heffe	69
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				5 0
Romeo	79	VS	Uncle Rico's Allstars	52
Bears it All	93	VS	MyBallZachErtz	103
Your mom's lover	111	VS	3 EYED RAVENS	99
Poker Players Russian Bot	56 100	VS	Portable CeeDee Player El Heffe	73 60
Russian dui	100	VS	сі пене	60
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Romeo	102	VS	Bears it All	96
Uncle Rico's Allstars	53	VS	MyBallZachErtz	104
Your mom's lover	73	VS	El Heffe	52
3 EYED RAVENS	121	VS	Poker Players	86
Russian Bot	83	VS	Portable CeeDee Player	86
W. J. A. NEL W. J. A				
Week 4 - NFL Week 4 Romeo	86	vs	MyBallZachErtz	102
Uncle Rico's Allstars	75	VS VS	Poker Players	76
Bears it All	60	VS VS	Your mom's lover	70 77
3 EYED RAVENS	74	VS	Russian Bot	78
El Heffe	51	VS	Portable CeeDee Player	99
	•		. c ccc2 cc	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Romeo	42	VS	Your mom's lover	83
Uncle Rico's Allstars	64	VS	Bears it All	83
MyBallZachErtz	96	VS	Portable CeeDee Player	76
3 EYED RAVENS	77	VS	El Heffe	86 76
Poker Players	33	VS	Russian Bot	70
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Romeo	57	VS	Russian Bot	55
Uncle Rico's Allstars	90	VS	El Heffe	61
Bears it All	78	VS	Poker Players	66
Your mom's lover	59	VS	MyBallZachErtz	63
3 EYED RAVENS	47	VS	Portable CeeDee Player	55
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Romeo	100	vs	3 EYED RAVENS	117
Uncle Rico's Allstars	87	VS	Your mom's lover	69
Bears it All	43	vs	Portable CeeDee Player	69
MyBallZachErtz	49	VS	Russian Bot	43
Poker Players	99	VS	El Heffe	77
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Romeo	86	VS	El Heffe	52
Uncle Rico's Allstars	62	vs	Portable CeeDee Player	102
Bears it All	93	VS	3 EYED RAVENS	73
Your mom's lover	27	VS	Russian Bot	53
MyBallZachErtz	80	vs	Poker Players	95

Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				_
Romeo	63	VS	Poker Players	81
Uncle Rico's Allstars	78	VS	3 EYED RAVENS	57
Bears it All	81	VS	Russian Bot	54
Your mom's lover	93	VS	Portable CeeDee Player	93
MyBallZachErtz	112	vs	El Heffe	54
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Romeo	111	VS	Uncle Rico's Allstars	46
Bears it All	36	VS	Your mom's lover	64
MyBallZachErtz	84	VS	3 EYED RAVENS	30
Poker Players	68	VS	Russian Bot	89
El Heffe	45	vs	Portable CeeDee Player	80
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Romeo	79	VS	Bears it All	80
Uncle Rico's Allstars	109	VS	MyBallZachErtz	64
Your mom's lover	95	VS	Poker Players	67
3 EYED RAVENS	61	VS	Portable CeeDee Player	102
Russian Bot	68	vs	El Heffe	72
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Romeo	79	VS	Your mom's lover	51
Uncle Rico's Allstars	78	VS	Russian Bot	51
Bears it All	118	VS	MyBallZachErtz	74
3 EYED RAVENS	48	VS	El Heffe	33
Poker Players	62	vs	Portable CeeDee Player	152
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Romeo	88	VS	MyBallZachErtz	110
Uncle Rico's Allstars	90	VS	Your mom's lover	53
Bears it All	94	VS	El Heffe	48
3 EYED RAVENS Russian Bot	63	VS	Poker Players	56
Russian doi	89	VS	Portable CeeDee Player	48
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 Uncle Rico's Allstars	57	\/O	Your mom's lover	67
Romeo	83	vs vs	Russian Bot	90
3 EYED RAVENS	62	VS	Nussian bot	90
Bears it All	98			
El Heffe	53			
MyBallZachErtz	95			
Poker Players	63			
Portable CeeDee Player	101			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
MyBallZachErtz	124	VS	Your mom's lover	81
Portable CeeDee Player	83	VS	Russian Bot	63
3 EYED RAVENS	45			
Bears it All	104			
El Heffe	56			
Poker Players	47			
Romeo	69			
Uncle Rico's Allstars	79			



Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET

MyBallZachErtz	112	VS	Portable CeeDee Player	77
Your mom's lover	68	VS	Russian Bot	60
3 EYED RAVENS	62			
Bears it All	55			
El Heffe	62			
Poker Players	73			
Romeo	108			
Uncle Rico's Allstars	62			